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Lot

0793
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0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
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0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825

Title

Vintage Light Fixtures-B
Tiffany Style-B
Plumbing Fixtures-B
Pineapple Light Fixture -B
Alabaster Light -B
Table-C

Hurricane Light-B

Mid Century Stool-C
Mid Century Stool-C
Hanging Light-B

Fabric Light -B
Alabaster Light-B
Crystal Light Fixture -B
Fan Light Fixture-B
Contemporary Light -B
Crystal Fixture-B
Childs Table And Chair -C
Vintage Pictures-B
Mirrors And Pictures-B
Art-C

Art-C

Art-C

Limited Edition -C

A JCasson-C

Picture-C

Canvas Picture-C
Pictures-C

Picture And Tapestry-C
Mirror -C

Artwork -C

Toby Jugs-A

Royal Doulton -A

Royal Doulton Forty Winks-A
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Lot

0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858

Title

Royal Doulton -A
Royal Doulton -A
China-A

Crystal-A

Crystal-A

Pottery And Glass -A
China And Silver-A
Royal Doulton -A
Buttercup-A

Royal Doulton -A
Royal Doulton -A
Crydtal -A

Vases-A

Cups And Saucers-A
Decor -A

Pottery-A

Silver Plate And Sterling -A
Royal Copenhagen -A
China-A

Crystal-A

Purses-C

Boots-C

Hats And Bags-B
Pictures-C

Royal Doulton Plates-A
Pyrex-B

Sewing Machine-B
Silver Plate-B

Cups And Saucers-A
Beleek-B

Vintage Food Processer-A
Pottery-B

Mid Century-B



Lot

0859
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0861
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0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
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0879
0880
0881

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Espresso Machine -B
Fabrics-B

Decor-B

Silver plated Fish Set-B
Expresso Machine-B
Vintage Pottery-B
Vases-B

Lamps-B

Dishes-B

Pedestal And Vase-B
Lamps-B

Lamps-B

Vintage Decor-B
Sheepskin shearling Jackets-B
Tapestry-B

Chairs-B

Chair-B

Lamps-B

Vintage Clothing-B
Leather Jackets-B

2 Pair New FLUEVOG Shoes
2 Pairs of New Shoes.
Manolo Blahnik Sandles
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